ood ener
Good Energy Prepayment Tariff 9 9y

Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Supplier Good Energy

Tariff name Good Energy Prepayment Electricity and/or Gas
Payment method Prepayment

Unit rates (pence per/kWh) See table below for discounted rates effective: 1/1/2024
Standing charge (pence per/day) See table below for discounted rates effective: 1/1/2024
Estimated annual cost before Energy Price Electrioity (standard) - £980

Guarantee Electricity (economy) - £1283

(based on Typical Domestic Consumption Gas - £979

Values: Electricity 2700 kWh, Gas 11600 kWh)  p gl Fuel - £1959

Estimated annual cost after Energy Price Electrioity (standard) - £963
Guarantee Electricity (economy) - £1265
(based on Typical Domestic Consumption Gas - £953

Values: Electricity 2700 kWh, Gas 11500 kWh) Dual Fuel - $1916

VAT Fully Inclusive of VAT
Tariff end date N/A

Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the .

end date)

Electricity Standing Charge -4.734 p/day
Energy Price Guarantee discount inc VAT
Gas Standing Charge -7.094 p/day

Additional products or service included N/A

Only available to customers who have a prepayment

Eligibility criteria meter

New Rates (after discount is applied)

Standard Economy 7 Gas
Unit Rate Standing  Unit Rate UI?]I’E Rate Standing Unit Rate Standing
Charge  Day Night Charge Charge
) Region

Region o p/kWh p/day p/kWh p/kWh p/day p/kWh p/day
East England 10 28.77 46.22 31.66 22.37 46.22 7.16 33.32
East Midlands 11 2757 52.88 30.77 21.25 52.86 711 33.32
London 12 29.27 40.75 32.04 22.87 40.76 7.23 33.32
North Wales& 13 2012 6433 3197 2272 6431 723 3332
Merseyside
West Midlands 14 27.68 56.52 30.87 21.36 5651 7.14 33.32
North East 15 2736 5959 3088 2055 5957 747 3332

England



North West

oglond 16 2799 5397 3132 2117 5396 721 3332
North Scotland 17 2804 6152 31.42 2133 615 718 3332
South Scotland 18 2771 64.21 3088 2124 6419 7.18 3332
South East 19 2893 4976 32 222 4976 725 3332
Southern 20 2834 5215 3124 2214 5214 7.33 3331
South Wales 21 2826 56.37 31.43 2167 56.36 7.35 3331
South West 22 2798 60.83 3114 2137 60.81 7.49 3331
Yorkshire 23 2734 5816 3043 2127 5814 718 3332
Original Rates (before discount applied)
Standard Economy 7 Gas
Unit Rate Standing  Unit Rate Ur.wit Rate Standing Unit Rate Standing

Charge  Day Night Charge Charge
Region Ezg'on o/kWh  p/day  p/kWh  p/kWh o/day  p/kWh  p/day
East England 10 2877 5096 31.66 2237 5096 716 4041
East Midlands 11 2757 57.61 3077 2125 5759 711 4041
London 12 2927 4549 3204 2287 455 723 4041
L\gt;xzss & 13 2912 69.07 3197 0072 69.05 723 4041
West Midlands 14 27.68 6126 3087 2136 6124 7.14 4041
E:;ZDE dOSt 15 2736 64.32 30.88 2055 643 717 4041
E:;va(;/e“ 16 2799 5871 3132 2117 587 721 4041
North Scotland 17 2804 6626 31.42 2133 66.22 7.18 4041
South Scotland 18 2771 6894 30.88 2124 6891 718 4041
South East 19 2893 545 32 222 545 7.5 4041
Southern 20 2834 56.89 3124 2214 56.88 733 404
South Wales 21 2826 6111 31.43 2167 61.09 7.35 404
South West 22 2798 6556 3114 2137 6553 7.49 4039

Yorkshire 23 27.34 62.9 3043 21.27 62.87 7.18 4041



